
10,10, 10.........
8, 0.10,10.........
6M.7. 8X. 9. 9
t:«%77kY8:,o.........

6, 6, 6, 6. 6, 6, 6.............
6, 6, 6. 6, 6, 6. 6...............
♦. 5, 5M. 7. H, 9 ... 
4. 5, 5K, 7, H. . ». ..
6, 6, 6, 6, 6, 6, 6, 6.........
6, 6, 6. 6, 6, 6, 6, 6.........
4. 4, 5, 5H. 7, 8H, 9, 9. 
4. 4, 5, 5H.7, 8H. 9. 9. 
3, 3, 3. 4, 5H, 7, 7, 7H. 
3, 3, 3. 4, 5H. 7, 7. 7H, 
3. 3. 3. 4. 5K. 7, 8H. 9, 
3. 3, 3. 4, 5H. 7, 8>j, 9, 
3, 3, 3, 3, 4. 5M. 7, 8>i.

8

Medium Weight Fence
(Maritime Province price* of Medium Weight, also Special 

Poultry Fence*, including painting.)
No. 9 Top and Bottom, and No. 12 High Carbon Horizontal* 

between; No. 12 Uprights; No. 11 Locks.

f

8.
8.
9.
9.
9, 9

22

22
22
22
22

10 M
22

16 H
22

16 H
22

16 M
22

16 H
16 X

30
37
40
40
48
42
42
47
47
48
48
61
51
48
48
51
51
55

4
5
6
7
7
8
8
8
8
9
9
9
9

10
10
10
10
11

SPECIAL POULTRY FENCING
No. 9 Top and Bottom. Intermediates, No. 13. Uprights 

8 inches apart.

Close bars..............................................................
Close bars.......................................

STAPLES—25-lb. box, freight paid....................................

BRACE WIRE—25-lb. rolls, freight paid.............

STRETCHING TOOLS—Complete outfit, ft. pd.........

PAGE “RAILROAD" GATES
10-ft. opening........
12- ft. opening........
13- ft. opening........
14- ft. opening........

STTL8 I Page Heavy Fence
’nansasM:"-'N®, tree.
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PAGE wire fence DIRECT■
I
-

<■! To You Freight Prepaid^ it!#
r

-I■i mi The Best is the Cheapest”;! :
<
■>

i riFND your next fence order to Page. You can now get DIRECT FROM US PÀGB QUALITY FENCE—the laqft 
farm fence in the world—at the same price you’d pay for ordinary fencing. You get immediate shipment trim ■ 
the big PAGE warehouse near you. You get quick delivery at your railroad station—FREIGHT PREPAID oa m || 

pounds (26 rods) or over. Make up a carload with your neighbor, and save lc. per rod on these prices. This is I 
chance to get the best fence made—direct from die makers—at the lowest cash price.

■

Best Wire Fence Made • ]

' \
âî

I la PAGE WIRE FENCE you get a fence that lasts a 
lifetime. One that’s made from the best and biggest 
wire ever put into fences. A fence in which every wire 
is of even length—in which every horizontal is just so 
many inches apart, and no more. In PAGE FENCE 
you get a fence that stretches easily and evenly—and 
stays taut. One that won’t break or sag, like com­
mon

•9.18 SS.lt
.18 i.21 .23 *
.23 :$* .23
.24 -
.28 .31I f 1.24 .29fencing. You get galvanizing as nearly perfect as

■ it can possibly be made. PAGE galvanizing is smooth. 
I thick and even. It never peels at the wraps, nor cracks
■ at the splices. It is immensely enduring and rust-
■ resisting. It enables PAGE FENCE to last a lifetim
■ where common fence may need replacing in five year's
■ time.

.29 ...Ü «*-.29i at J3

«
.29 41

I
1

.31-

-41 .33
é43 ■ ri.33

41 43 -i.34 i
«
w
•I

1 I
M6I
P
m
ti

e F<
fa

Money can’t buy better fence than PAGE. The 
same money can't buy you other fence half so good. 
These prices listed here are the lowest for which good 
Fence has ever been sold. They cover immediate 
shipment from our factory or nearest warehouse. They 
include freight paid on 20 rods (200 pounds) or over. 
They allow your dealer lc. per rod profit, in case you 
wish to handle your order through him. Study these 
prices. Compare with them the prices you’re asked 
to pay for common fence that’s not half as strong. 
For fence that will be rusted and useless, when PAGE 
FENCE is still as good as new. Remember—you’re 
buying “years of service”—not just rods of fence. Re­

member, too, that PAGE 
WIRE FENCE will 
outlast several ordinary 
fences.

fa
w;

i k
w

I re
co

! m. I' ■ iŸ
/• I ih1.42 .44 .44

.47 .49 52.

tx.75 .85.80
PI

.70 it..75 .80
he8.00 9.008.50 DCWrite to-day for this ha
P*enPAGE

CATALOGUE At these low prices 
PAGE WIRE FENCE 
is the only fence for you 
to buy.

4.00
su
—
ea

4.20 m<

I104 pages, covering
Wagons 
Buggies
Harness 
Wheels 
Scales 
Pumps 
Pu::, ys

4.45
4.75Table Saws

Grinders
Paint
Roofing
Stoves
Engines
Brooders

ea- Y,
dii

PAGE inFENCE CO.,
MONTREAL arÆiÆmt\<.

ea
R(TORONTO

1140 King Street W.
I

hiST. JOHN
42 Dock Street

u* ; 508 Notre Dame Street W.I etc. colWALKERVILLE
89 Church Street

- /
a t «* WINNIPEG
A. J. McMillan, 101 James Street E. PS[■/Your name and address on 

a card brings it. f* mm.
I1In ^riev- r ,r North-West on application.

MARKTRADE

66 PAGE FENCES WEAR BEST PsSit V

'V

' :I! \
Ifc,

i
Lowest Cash Prices Ever Quoted 

On Really Good Fence
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